09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
17:00

B1.01
B1.01

B1.01
B1.01

B1.01
B1.01
B1.01

Wednesday 6

Registration
Child Bullach
Paterson Ferri
Break
Leonhardt Honnor
Kopp Groen
Lunch
Coppola Laga
Wiersema Patel
Nowell Zahoor

Coffee Break

0C0.01
MBO0.08
B3.03
0C0.03
MS.02
MS.02

B3.03
B3.03

B3.02
B3.02
B3.02

MBO0.07

B3.01

MS.02

Thursday 7

Luo van Hoften

Coffee Break

Muselli T

Matthes Graham

Drewitt Birkbeck

Lunch

Zerbes

Goodman Torzewski

Coffee Break

Walling

MBO0.07

B3.03 MBO0.07

B2.01
B2.01

MBO0.08

B1.01
B1.01
MS.02
MS.02

B3.03

Friday 8

Grossi

da Fonseca

Box Hussain

Coffee Break

Bisatt Fretwell

Rockwood

Mastrostefano

Daoud -

Macedo -

Lunch

Thorne

MBO0.08
MBO0.08

0C1.06
0C1.06



